© Allied Motion Technologies Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice
1
Brushless Servo Motors
 NEMA size 34 high performance
brushless servo motor
 Rated power from 148 up to
897 W and rated torque of from

Brushless Servo Motors
Quantum NEMA 34 Series Brushless Servo Motors
MODEL NUMBERING
Options
E = Encoder
C = Motor connector
R = Resolver
B = Holding brake
G = Gearbox
I = IP65 rating (IP44 std.)
P = Ruggedized housing
Issued: January 12, 2016